SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 205

SINo Rank College

10

1

12

13

14

1

10

11

12

13

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37821

37887

37819

37832

37727

37730

37789

37875

37825

37749

37778

37728

37858

37893

Name

Dharmistha

Buragohain

Sehnaz Begum

Bornali Hazarika

Ishanjit Gogoi

Animesha Kashyap

Lokranjan Doley

Sadik Elias Prodhani

Richika Sonowal

Gauri Borgohain

Angelica Beypi

Anisur Ahmed

Tamanna Gogoi

Mompy Konwar

Sujit Karmakar

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 179

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

15 14  Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

16 15 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

17 16 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

18 17  Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

19 17  Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

20 18 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

21 19 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

22 20 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

23 21 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

24 21 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

25 22 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

26 23 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

27 24 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

28 25 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

29 26 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

30 27 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

31 28 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

32 29 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,

Silchar

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37829

37820

37831

37868

37886

37784

37729

37702

37816

37823

37814

37803

37747

37762

37894

37861

37706

37704

Name

Himakshi Gogoi

Dayashree Saikia

Horendronath Kanda

R Shivani Phukan

Sarisha Taropi

Ramen Das

Kalpana Deuri

Arzina Begum

Bhaskar Pratim Saikia

Fatema Khatun

Barbie Dihingia

A. Bhaskar Reddy

Sushma Paul

Manisha Singha

Suraj Mondal

Nandini Das

Midusmita Basfor

Md. Ashraful Alam

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

33 29 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

34 30 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

35 30 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

36 31 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

37 32 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

38 33 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

39 34 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

40 35 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

41 36 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

42 37 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

43 38 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

44 39 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

45 40 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

46 41 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

47 41 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

48 42 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

49 43 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

50 44 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,

Silchar

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37742

37867

37898

37844

37857

37882

37723

37810

37895

37863

37881

37705

37796

37701

37707

37790

37761

37716

Name

Ishita Das

Punumoni Doley

Zinat Fatima Ahmed

Lalengzami

Mohidul Islam

Ryngkatdonmi Suchen

Ruma Ahmed

Arif Mahmud

Thaneswar Pegu

Nayanmoni Borah

Runi Sarma

Masud Ahmed Laskar

Moksed Ali

Anjuwara Khanam

Priya Karmakar

Shobnam Shuhana

Mirlin Kramsapi

Josima Begum

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

51 44 |Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

52 44 |Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

53 45 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

54 45 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

55 46 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

56 47 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

57 48 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

58 49 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

59 49 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

60 50 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

61 51 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

62 52 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

63 52 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

64 52 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

65 52 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

66 52 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

67 53 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

68 53 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37770

37891

37802

37841

37788

37736

37852

37801

37878

37876

37725

37719

37734

37743

37834

37840

37700

37794

Name

Nurjamal Hoque

Shohidul Islam

Bhaswati Kalita

Kaddus Ali

Tohira Nasreen

Rejwana Ferdush

Laskar

Mayashree Doley

Roohul Alam

Romjan Ali

Rishab Chanda

Shahanas Aktar

Umme Kulchuma

Khatun

Krishna Moni Baishya

Sultana Nargis

Shamim

Jilibon Phangchopi

Jyotishna Chetia

Ali Askar

Shahajamal Hoque

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

69 54

70 55

4l 55
72 55
73 55
74 56
75 57
76 58

77 58
78 59
79 59
80 60
81 60
82 61
83 61
84 62
85 62
86 62

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37765

37787

37813

37828

33751

37815

37838

37766

37797

37712

37715

37769

37849

37744

37791

37806

37873

37879

Name

Hemanga Saikia

Ankita Das

Bandita Kalita

Halima Khatun

Rajdeep Saikia

Bedanta Bikash Gogoi

Jyosna Begum

Sihon Murmu

Ismiara Begum

Alauddin Ahmed

Jakirah Mufti

Barbhuiya

lkram Khan

Malsawmtluangi

Chayanika Roy

Arifa Sultana

Akhirul Islam

Rashmi Rekha Newar

Ruhit Sundi

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

87 63 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

88 63 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

89 64 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

90 64 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

91 65 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

92 65 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

93 65 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

94 66 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

95 67 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

96 68 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

97 69 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

98 69 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

99 70 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

100 71 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

101 71 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

102 71 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

103 72 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

104 73 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,

Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37713

37807

37731

37822

37709

37805

37836

37826

37763

37781

37777

37866

37776

37714

37746

37874

37735

37842

Name

Hasanuj Jaman

Barbhuiya

Aklima Ahmed

Bhanumati Patir

Dipanbita Kashyap

Reshmin Begum

Afzarul Islam

Juna Deep

Gulsan Firdus

Juri Das

Udit Roy

Shopiqul Islam Sarkar

Puja Sarkar

Hirak Medhi

Habizul Islam

Shahanas Yeasmin

Reu Sonowal

Elius Ahmed

Keshab Sonowal

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

73

74

74

75

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

81

82

82

82

83

83

84

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37877

37856

37870

37758

33725

37897

37739

37854

37804

37809

37780

37847

37782

37845

37860

33682

37830

37726

Name
Rituraj Doley Pass
Mizanur Rahman Khan Pass

Raj Kro Pass
Pran Gopal Saha Pass
Jyostna Mipun Pass
Zakia Wahid Pass
Rabiul Alam Pass
Md. Mustaq Ahmed Pass
Abhishek Kumar Pass
Thakur

Anowara khatun Pass
Moon Das Pass
Luhit Jyoti Yein Pass
Shoriful Islam Pass
Lalhruaizeli Pass
Mushahid Faijan Pass
Ansar

Mustafa Hussain Beg Pass
Hirak Jyoti Barman Pass
Mahtabul Hassan Pass

Result Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

84

84

85

86

86

86

86

87

87

88

89

90

90

90

91

92

92

92

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37751

37896

37890

37718

37745

37764

37793

37703

37720

37833

37721

37711

37848

37872

33681

37818

37855

37869

Name

Lukman Hikim

Yashfi Afsana

Shivaraj Das

Anicha Khanom

Laskar

Pranjal Nath

Reema Rahang

Dikshita Deka

Lalchan Badsha

Mominul Khan

Jaidul Islam

Elias Hoque

Sofiqul Islam

Lungtiawii

Raktim Das

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Monjurul Hoque Monju Pass

Bobidul Islam

Pass

Mehjubin Hasin Jotder Pass

Rahul Kar

06-Aug-25

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 8 of 12




SINo Rank College

141 93 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

142 93 |Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

143 94 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

144 95 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

145 96 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

146 97 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

147 98 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

148 99 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

149 100 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

150 101 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

151 102 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

152 103 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

153 104 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

154 105 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

155 105 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

156 106 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

157 107 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

158 108 Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,

Silchar

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
37811

33765

37722

33754

37708

37817

377111

37774

37850

37767

37710

37786

37759

37724

37835

37871

37773

37737

Name

Babul haq

Sheanas Khanam

Zahid Zaman

Rekhamoni Patir

Punal Singha

Bipro Mohon Koch

Akash Rahang Boro

Mirazul Rahman

Manish Mandal

Deepjyoti Konwar

Robiul Awal

Sumona Debnath

Nilkamal Gogoi

Sonjibul Islam

Jubbar Ali

Rakesh Haloi

Jahir Rayhan Ahmed

Khairul Alam

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

17

172

173

174

175

176

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No
33729

37760

37846

37779

33743

37783

37851

37756

377141

33639

37795

33677

37753

37738

33637

33641

33640

37732

Name

Lalnunsangi

Ansh Choudhury

Longri Kathar

GM Emdadul Hoque

Choudhury

Noor Asma Begum

Warisa Jesmin

Manisha Kalandi

Rashidul Islam Khan

Habiba Ahmed

Jwngmasree Boro

Jerifa Ahmed

Jakir Hussain

Trishna Doley

Mizanur Rahman

Jirmili Beypi

Krishna Kramsa

Kaustav Bora

Samikhya Phangchopi

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

125

126

127

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

Roll No

37772

37752

33659

37750

37775

37785

37798

33626

33638

33615

33663

37808

37812

37827

37837

37843

37859

37862

Name

Niku Ahmed

Shumaiya Parbin

Rupam Das

Kutub Uddin Ahmed

Himajyoti Sarania

Munmun Basumatary

Rashidul Hoque

Akanda

Gautam Narzary

Jitu Das

Ashraful Islam

Tashlima Doley

Aliya Khatun

Baishali Sarkar

Hadiul Islam

Junu Pegu

Lalchan Ali

Moromi Khatun

Nandita Kurmi

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-22T

Fail *Expelled in ER20-24T

Fail Fail in ER20-22T

Fail *Expelled in ER20-24T

Fail Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-22T, ER20-23T, ER20-

24T, ER20-25T, ER20-26T

Fail Fail in ER20-22T, ER20-24T

Fail Fail in ER20-22T

Fail Fail in ER20-22T, ER20-25T, *Expelled in ER20-

2471

Fail Fail in ER20-25T

Fail Fail in ER20-25T, ER20-26T

Fail Absent in ER20-23T

Fail Fail in ER20-25T

Fail Fail in ER20-22T, ER20-25T

Fail Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-22T

Fail Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-25T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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SINo Rank College

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/[7763

RollNo Name

37865

37880

37884

37885

37888

37889

33703

33732

33744

33753

33770

Nekibur Rahman

Ruhul Amin

Safiul Islam

Sajina Begum

Shaheed Ahmed

Shirajul Hoque

Arup Adhikary

Manika Mandal

Parishmita Hazarika

Rani Tayeng

Sumi Sultana Yesmin

Result Remark

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-22T, ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-25T, ER20-26T

Fail in ER20-22T, ER20-25T, ER20-26T

Fail in ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-23T, ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-26T

Fail in ER20-21T, ER20-25T

Fail in ER20-26T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

06-Aug-25
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